Raleigh, North Carolina

First Name
Michael
Philip
Sam
Jared
Rick

Lal
Mehran
Norman C
Christopher
Gregory
Alan
Tabitha
Susan
Jacob
Erika
Justin
Warren
James
Britt
Somnath
Kevin
Adam
Ryan
Mario
Sandy
Katya
Tim
Nafissatou
Victoria
Charles
Alexandra
Treavor
Randy
Randy
Jeanette
Morgan
Evan
Jonathan
Michael
Marc
Larry
Chris
Cody
Liam
Kartik
Feng
Randy
Brian
Qiwen
Steve

Last Name
Abrahamson
Ackman
Aguiar
Alder
Allen
Amatya
Andalib
Anderson
Andres
Angstadt
Appleton
Atkinson
Auten
Baer
Bailey
Barker
Barlow
Barnard
Bassett
Basu
Bauer
Belcher
Bench
Benisch
Bernard
Bilyk
Bishop
Bizo
Boschmans
Bott
Bowen
Boyer
Boyette
Bradley
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bulla
Burch
Caligaris
Camp
Campbell
Campolong
Cavanaugh
Chandran
Chang
Chann
Charvet
Cheng
Childers

WEF Nutrient Removal and Recovery 2018 Conference

Company

MDEQ

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts
Univ. of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
Evoqua Water Technologies
Biolynceus Biological Solutions
City of Calgary

Stantec

AECOM

Stantec

Angstadt Law LLC

Carollo Engineers

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Black & Veatch

Carollo Engineers

City of Raleigh Public Utilities
Hampton Roads Sanitation District
City of Fort Collins

Black & Veatch

Bassett Engineering

Headworks International

Schwing Bioset, Inc.

Water Guard, Inc

Carollo Engineers

HDR Engineering

American Bottoms WWTP

Hazen & Sawyer

Heyward Incorporated
Philadelphia Water Department
Hazen & Sawyer

Hampton Roads Sanitation District
CDM Smith

Arizona State University
Renewable Water Resources

City Corporation

Manhattan College

Water Environment Federation
Water Guard, Inc

Town of Cary

Columbus Water Works

SUEZ International

Renewable Water Resources
Eastman Chemical Company
Hampton Roads Sanitation District
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District
Columbia University

City of Hayward

Environmental Dynamics International
Oro Loma Sanitary District

NC State Univ

Heyward Incorporated

Final Networking List

Address

1520 E 6th Ave

6101 Littlefield Dr

1702 S. Prospect Ave.

2607 N Grandview Blvd Ste 130
PO Box 1499

PO Box 2100

24 Green Meadow Cir

3521 Riverside Ave

801 Jones Franklin Rd Ste 300
1888 N Sherman St Ste 200
2700 Ygnacio Valley Rd Ste 300
4001 Weston Pkwy

11000 Regency Pkwy Ste 410
7090 S Union Park Ave

8500 Battlebridge Rd

310 Industrial Pkwy

3036 Environmental Dr

12869 Cambridge Ter

1440 Broad St

11000 Brittmoore Park Dr

350 Smc Dr

PO Box 2226

7090 S Union Park Ave Ste 600
1001 SW 5th Ave Ste 1800

1 American Bottom Rd

4011 Westchase Blvd Ste 500
2101 Cambridge Beltway Dr Ste A
3899 Richmond Street

4011 Westchase Blvd Ste 300
1434 Air Rail Ave

75 State St Ste 701

PO Box 873005

561 Mauldin Rd

PO Box 3186

3825 Corlear Ave

601 Wythe St

PO Box 2226

1900 Old Reedy Creek Rd
1421 Veterans Parkway

183, Avenue du 18 Juin 1940
561 Mauldin Rd

100 Eastman Road

PO Box 5911

6450 York St

2600 Foxhunt Ln Apt B

3700 Enterprise Ave

5601 Paris Rd

2655 Grant Avenue

601 Wythe St

PO Box 3270

City

Helena
Huntington Beach
Champaign
Waukesha
Estes Park
Calgary
Mashpee
Jacksonville
Raleigh
Denver
Walnut Creek
Cary

Cary
Midvale
Raleigh
West Point
Fort Collins
Leawood
Montoursville
Houston
Somerset
Wilson
Midvale
Portland
Sauget
Raleigh
Charlotte
Philadelphia
Raleigh
Virginia Beach
Boston
Tempe
Greenville
Russellville
Bronx
Alexandria
Wilson

Cary
Columbus
Rueil Malmaison
Greenville
Kingsport
Virginia Beach
Denver

New York
Hayward
Columbia
San Lorenzo
Alexandria
Glen Allen

State
MT
CA
IL
Wi
CO
AB
MA
FL
NC
CcO
CA
NC
NC
uT
NC
VA
CO
KS
PA
TX
Wi
NC
uT
OR
IL
NC
NC
PA
NC
VA
MA
AZ
SC
AR
NY
VA
NC
NC
GA

SC
TN
VA
CO
NY
CA
MO
CA
VA
VA

Country

Canada

France

June 18-21,2018

Postal Code
59601-4541
92648-1086
61820
53188-1690
80517-1499
T2P 2M5
02649-3419
32205
27606-3394
80203-1158
94598-3466
27513-2317
27518-7701
84047-4162
27610
23181-9387
80525-1203
66209-1634
17754-2510
77041
54025-9050
27894-2226
84047-4162
97204-1134
62201-1075
27607-3949
28273-3372
19137
27607-6873
23455
02109-1940
85287-3005
29607-4208
72811-3186
10463
22314-1994
27894-2226
27513
31903-4205
92500
29607-4208
37660
23471-0911
80229-7407
24060-4354
94545
65202-9317
94580
22314
23060



Raleigh, North Carolina WEF Nutrient Removal and Recovery 2018 Conference

Final Networking List

June 18-21,2018

First Name M.l. Last Name Company Address City State Country Postal Code
Laura Childs Water Environment Federation 601 Wythe St Alexandria VA 22314-1994
Hwan Chul Cho 5-904 Ihmgwang Apt Songsuwon-ro 31b Yeongtong-gu Korea

David Clark Hampton Roads Sanitation District 412 E Parkcenter Blvd Ste 100 Boise ID 83706-6572
Norman Cochran Water Environment Federation 601 Wythe St Alexandria VA 22314-1994
Charles Cocker City of Durham 101 City Hall Plz Durham NC 27701-3328
Lynn Coller City of Tallahassee 4505 B Springhill Rd Tallahassee FL 32305-6505
Ted Collins MWH 3157 Royal Drive Alpharetta GA 30022
Daniela Conidi EnviroSim Associates Ltd 114A-175 Longwood Road South Hamilton ON Canada L8POA1
Timothy Constantine Jacobs 245 Consumers Rd Ste 400 Toronto ON Canada M2J 1R3
Kimberly Cowan Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 6450 York St Denver CO 80229-7407
Michele Crane Markel Corporation 435 School Ln Plymouth Meeting PA 19462-2744
William Cumbie Pancopia Inc 1100 Exploration Way Ste 302Q Hampton VA 23666

Bob Dabkowski Hach Company 333 Bonner Springs Ranch Rd Laporte CcO 80535-9732
Carl Dahlman Allnex USA 528 S Cherry St Wallingford CT 06492-4458
Daniel Dair World Water Works Inc 4000 SW 113th Street Oklahoma City OK 73173
Victor D'Amato Tetra Tech Engineering 1 Main St Raleigh NC 27601
Jimmy Dang Oro Loma SD 2655 Grant Avenue San Lorenzo CA 94580-1839
Allen Daniels Water Guard, Inc PO Box 2226 Wilson NC 27894-2226
Todd Danielson Avon Lake Regional Water 201 Miller Rd Avon Lake OH 44012-1004
Bryce Danker Hazen & Sawyer 7700 Irvine Center Dr Irvine CA 92618
Patrick M D'Aoust University of Ottawa 161 Louis-Pasteur Pvt Room A106 Ottawa ON Canada K1N 6N5
Kristi Davis Water Guard, Inc PO Box 2226 Wilson NC 27894-2226
Francis De Los Reyes North Carolina State University Campus Box 7908 Raleigh NC 27695-0001
Christine Debarbadillo DC Water 691 Santa Maria Ln Davidsonville MD 21035-1329
Robert Delatolla University of Ottawa 123 Manorhill Ottawa ON Canada K1H2J3
Timur Deniz CDM Smith 101 Southhall Ln Ste 200 Maitland FL 32751-7490
Trupti Desai NC DEQ /DWI 1617 Mail Service Ctr Raleigh NC 27699-1600
Alison V  Deviney North Carolina State University 1015 Brookgreen Dr Cary NC 27511
Darrell Dewitt Charlotte Water 4901 Neck Rd Huntersville NC 28078-8347
Rich Dimassimo Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies) 4001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513

John J Dodson City of Durham 101 City Hall Plaza Durham NC 27701
Richard Dolly Environmental Business Specialists 1930 Surgi Drive Mandeville LA 70448

Paul A Dombrowski Woodard & Curran 72 Central Park Dr Holyoke MA 01040-1306
Leon Downing Black & Veatch 826 Minakwa Dr Madison Wi 53711-1736
Mark Drake Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies) 4001 Weston Pkwy Cary NC 27513-2317
Michael Drinkwater City of Sparks, NV 12635 Silver Wolf Rd Reno NV 89511-4796
Patrick J Dunlap Black & Veatch Asia Pacific Division 8400 Ward Pkwy Kansas City MO 64114-2031
Andrea Edgerton Hazen & Sawyer 2809 S Lynnhaven Rd Ste 350 Virginia Beach VA 23452-8500
Sarina Ergas University of South Florida 4202 E Fowler Ave Stop Enb118 Tampa FL 33620-5350
Donavan Esping Brown and Caldwell 30 E 7th Street Saint Paul MN 55101
Michael W  Falk HDR Engineering 2365 Iron Point Rd Ste 300 Folsom CA 95630

Herb Fancher Biolynceus Biological Solutions PO Box 1499 Estes Park CcO 80517-1499
Shigqi Fang NC State Univ 601 Wythe St Raleigh NC 27606
Heather L  Faragher American Bottoms Treatment Plant 1 American Bottom Rd Sauget IL 62201-1075
Lindsey E  Ferguson ODU/HRSD 405 Oak Lake Way Apt E Chesapeake VA 23320
Meghan Feuk Lott Clean Water Alliance 500 Adams St NE Olympia WA 98501-6911
Stephanie Fevig The Water Research Foundation 1199 N Fairfax St Ste 900 Alexandria VA 22314-1445
Bryce Figdore Hampton Roads Sanitation District 12923 111th PINE Kirkland WA 98034
Bryan Fincher Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies) 4001 Weston Pkwy Cary NC 27513-2317
James Fischer Xylem - Flygt Products 18030 Colline Vue Blvd Brookfield wi 53045-4900



Raleigh, North Carolina

First Name

Colin
Wayne
Amanda
Damon
Gerhard
Harrison
David
Tony
Shawn
Brian
Alice
Aliza
John
Alexandria
Erin
Mudit
Max
Charles
Brandon
Meg
James
Kevin
Matthew
David
Jeffrey
Alonso
Sally
Mike
Alex
Nicole
Abdul
Becky
Matthew
Tony
Qiaochong
Phillip
Scott
Brendan
Craig
James
Darrell
Kenneth
Catherine
Dennis
Brock
Ladan
Rebecca
James
Art
Dwight

. Last Name

Fitzgerald
Flournoy
Ford
Forney
Forstner
Fowler
Fraley
Freed
Freitas
Frewerd
Fulmer
Furneaux
Gage
Gagnon
Gallimore
Gangal
Gangestad
Goss
Gott
Goulet
Grandstaff
Graves
Gray
Gray
Greer
Griborio
Gutierrez
Gutshall
Haeger
Hansley
Haq
Haugen
Hausmann
Hawkins
He

Heck
Heibel
Held
Hesterlee
Higgins
Hill

Hinkle
Hoar
Hodge
Hodgson
Holakoo
Holgate
Horton
Hough
Houweling

WEF Nutrient Removal and Recovery 2018 Conference
Final Networking List

Company

CH2M/Jacobs

Entex Technologies Inc

Hazen & Sawyer

Town of Cary

Centrisys/CNP

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
YSI, A Xylem Brand

ASA Analytics

Cleanbay Renewables

Parkson Corporation

The Water Research Foundation
University of lllinois

City of Longmont

Virginia Tech & HRSD

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Ovivo USALLC

Gross-Wen Technologies

AECOM

GHD

Narragansett Bay Commission
Henrico County

City of Gastoria

Hach Company

Loudoun Water

Veolia Water

Hazen & Sawyer

EPA

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District
Stantec

NC State Univ

Biolynceus Biological Solutions
Ramboll

City of New Bern

University of South Florida

Central Valley Water Facility

EES

US Environmental Protection Agency
US EPA R4

Municipal Engineers & Management Consult
Greenville Utilities Commission
Hampton Roads Sanitation District
Columbia University

City of Mebane

Colorado State Unitversity

GHD

Hazen & Sawyer

Aqua-Aerobic Systems

City of New Bern

SUEZ Water Technologies & Solutions

Address

9191 S Jamaica St

400 Silver Cedar Ct Ste 200
1561 Folly Rd Apt 2103
3500 Reclamation

9586 58th PI

4001 Weston Pkwy

1725 Brannum Lane

2325 Parklawn Dr., Suite |
4005 SE Monroe St

2501 Flints Pond Cir

1199 N Fairfax St

1001 W Clark St

1100 S Sherman St

1434 Air Rail Avenue

4001 Weston Pkwy

2404 Rutland Drive

2710 S Loop Dr. Suite 2017
1600 Perimeter Park Dr Ste 400
222 S Church St Ste 400

1 Service Rd

9101 Wrva Rd

PO Box 1748

244 Emerson Dr

44961 Loudoun Water Way
3324 Fox Fire Ct

4000 Hollywood Blvd Ste 750N
1200 Pennsylavania rd

4001 Weston Pkwy

6450 York St

801 Jones Franklin Rd Ste 300
601 Wythe St

PO Box 1499

201 Summit View Dr Ste 300
PO Box 1129

14480 Reuter Strasse Cir Apt 4
800 W Central Valley Rd
700 Colorado Blvd.

61 Forsyth St SW

208 Norwood Ave NE

PO Box 8159

PO Box 1847

310 Industrial Pkwy

500 West 120th Street

106 E Washington St

2209 S Williams St

16701 Melford Blvd Ste 330
2809 S Lynnhaven Rd Ste 350
6306 North Alpine

PO Box 1129

3239 Dundas Street West.

City
Englewood
Chapel Hill
Charleston
Cary
Kenosha
Cary

Yellow Springs
Waukesha
Portland
Apex
Alexandria
Urbana
Longmont
Virginia Beach
Cary

Austin

Ames
Morrisville
Charlotte
Providence
Henrico
Gastonia
Lafayette Hill
Ashburn
Bowling Green
Hollywood
Washington
Cary

Denver
Raleigh
Raleigh
Estes Park
Brentwood
New Bern
Tampa
South Salt Lake
Denver
Atlanta
Atlanta

Duck
Greenville
West Point
New York
Mebane
Denver
Bowie
Virginia Beach
Loves Park
New Bern
Oakville

State
CO
NC
SC
NC
Wi
NC
OH
Wi
OR
NC
VA
IL
CO
VA
NC
TX
1A
NC
NC
RI
VA
NC
PA
VA
KY
FL
DC
NC
CO
NC
NC
CcO
TN
NC
FL
uT
CcO
GA
GA
NC
NC
VA
NY
NC
CO
MD
VA
IL
NC
ON

Country

Canada

June 18-21,2018

Postal Code
80112
27514-1585
29412
27512
53144-7805
27513-2317
45387-1107
53186
97222
27523-4813
22314
61801
80501-6550
23455
27513-2317
78758
50010
27560-8421
28202-3302
02905-5505
23231-8523
28053
19444-1346
20147-6109
42101-1220
33021-6751
20024
27513-2317
80229-7407
27606-3394
22134
80517-1499
37027-4645
28563-1129
33613-3039
84119-3379
80206
30303
30317-1210
27949-8159
27835-1847
23181-9387
10027
27302
80210-4630
20715-4377
23452-8500
61111
28563

L6M 4



Raleigh, North Carolina

First Name
Brandon
Daniel
Joseph
David
Pouria
Akshay
Jacqueline
Shakthi
Charthal
Adam
Samuel
Joanna(Minxi)
Jose
Donald
Tyrell
Thomas
Chandler
Jim
Jessie
Whitney
Julianne
Soung
Sarangi
Ruchi
John
Matthew
Deepthi
Amanda
Helene
Wendell
Kent
Brad
John
Stephanie
Adam
Greg
Mary
Bryan
Kelly
Eric

Ken
Samrin
Kent
Jessica
Ron
Kam
Alfred
Tri
Steven
Rachel

. Last Name

Hunter
Hurt
Husband
Ingram
Jabari
Jain
Jarrell
Jayavelu
Jayesh
Jennings
Jeyanayagam
Jiang
Jimenez
Joffe
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jong Hong
Joseph
Joshi
Kabouris
Kallerud
Kalyanam
Karam
Kassouf
Khunjar
Kilby
Kingsmore
Kiviniemi
Klaus
Klein
Knight
Knosby
Kohart
Kramer
Krikorian
Krupa
Kusum
Lackey
LaFever
Latimer
Law
Lawrence
Le

Leach
Lee

WEF Nutrient Removal and Recovery 2018 Conference

Company

Duke University

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Arcadis

Phillips 66

Nexom

Virginia Tech

Charlotte Water

JetInc

Virginia Tech

City of Meridian

Jacobs

Columbia University

Brown and Caldwell

Gwinnett County Dept of Water Resources
Greenville Utilities Commission
Jacobs

World Water Works Inc

YSI, A Xylem Brand
Centrisys/CNP

Ginn Mineral Technology

Water Environment Federation
NC State Univ

NC State Univ

North Dakota State University
Cardno Inc.

Carollo Engineers

HDR Engineering

NC State Univ

University of South Florida

Hazen & Sawyer

Gwinnett County Water Resource
YSI, A Xylem Brand

City of Raleigh

Hampton Roads Sanitation District
Brown and Caldwell

Black & Veatch

Hampton Roads Sanitation District
ReWa

Schwing Bioset, Inc.

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts
Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
NC State Univ

Black & Veatch International Co
Water Environment Federation
Hazen & Sawyer

Greeley and Hansen

City of Roseville

DC Water

Novozymes Biologicals Inc

Ostara Nutrient Recovery Technologies In

Final Networking List

Address

PO Box 12681

4001 Weston Pkwy

44 S Broadway FI 9

1920 Southview Ave

5 Burks Way

418 Durham Hall

5100 Brookshire Blvd

2043 Random Rd Apt 8

236 Pheasant Run

3401 N Ten Mile Rd

2411 Dulles Cnr Park Ste 500
405 West 118th Street

2301 Lucien Way, Ste 250
684 Winder Highway

PO Box 1847

14120 Ballantyne Corporate Pl Ste 200
4000 SW 113th Street

1725 Brannum Lane

9586 58th PI

150 International

601 Wythe St

601 Wythe St

601 Wythe St

1431 4th St.N

380 Park Place Boulevard Suite 300
2700 Ygnacio Valley Rd Ste 300
555 Fayetteville St Ste 900
601 Wythe St

4200 E Fletcher Ave

4035 Ridge Top Rd Ste 400
3320 Financial Center Way
1725 Brannum Lane

PO Box 590

PO Box 5911

4933 141st Ave SE

14000 crabapple lake drive
440 S. Church Street

561 Mauldin Rd

350 Smc Dr

210 Horizon Ave Apt 2

4001 Weston Pkwy

601 Wythe St

10715 David Taylor Dr Ste 240
601 Wythe St

5775 Ptree Dun Rd NE Ste D-520
100 S Wacker Dr Ste 1400
14642 Dog Bar Rd

5000 Overlook Ave SW

408 Scott Ln

5795 Auburn Dr.

City
Tallahassee
Cary

White Plains
Bartlesville
Winnipeg
Blacksburg
Charlotte
Cleveland
Blacksburg
Meridian
Herndon
New York
Maitland
Lawrenceville
Greenville
Charlotte
Oklahoma City
Yellow Springs
Kenosha
Sandersville
Alexandria
Raleigh
Raleigh
Fargo
Clearwater
Walnut Creek
Raleigh
Raleigh
Tampa
Fairfax
Buford
Yellow Springs
Raleigh
Virginia Beach
Bellevue
Roswell
Charlotte
Greenville
Somerset
Venice

Cary
Quantico
Charlotte
Alexandria
Atlanta
Chicago
Grass Valley
Washington
Wallingford
Fitchburg

State
FL
NC
NY
OK
MB
VA
NC
OH
VA
ID
VA
NY
FL
GA
NC
NC
OK
OH
Wi
GA
VA
NC
NC
ND
FL
CA
NC
NC
FL
VA
GA
OH
NC
VA
WA
GA
NC
SC
Wi
CA
NC
VA
NC
VA
GA
IL
CA
DC
PA
Wi

Country

Canada

June 18-21,2018

Postal Code
32317-2681
27513-2317
10601-4411
74003

R2J 3R8
24061
28216-3371
44106-5914
24060
83646-5409
20171-4644
10025
32751
30045-5012
27835-1847
28277-2669
73173-8322
45387-1107
53144-7805
31082
22314-1994
22134
22134
58102
33759
94598-3466
27601
22134
33612
22030-7408
30519
45387-1107
27602-0590
23471-0911
98006
30076
28202
29607-4208
54025-9050
90291-5310
27513-2317
22134
28262
22314-1994
30342-1501
60606-4000
95949-6419
20032-5212
19086-6822
53711



Raleigh, North Carolina

First Name

Romain
Dong
Zhongtian
Guangyu
Samuel
Phillip
Michael
Joseph
Nancy
Derek
Theodore
Michael
Chris
Jason
Matthew
Jeffery
Robin
Jason
Kristen
Cody
Bryan
Kester
Lyndsey
John
Sean
Michaela
Brian
Mark
Wim
Wim
Jacob
Tony
Rode
Brad

lan

Sean
Tom
Asmita
Kevin
Joseph
J

Smiti
Maureen
Brooks
Chadwick
Caroline
Jeffrey
Finn

Per
Anthony

. Last Name

Lemaire
Li

Li

Li

Liang
Lintereur
Liu
Lockler
Love
Lycke
Lynch
Lynch
Machado
Maddock
Madolora
Mahagan
Mahan
Manning
Martin
Max Field
Maxwell
McCullough
McDermand
McGee
McKelvey
McKenzie
McNamara
Miller
Moerman
Moerman
Monroe
Monteiro
Mora
Mrdjenovich
Myers
Naaykens
Nangle
Narode
Nash
Nasuta
Neethling
Nepal
Neville
Newbry
Newton
Nguyen
Nicholson
Nielsen
Nielsen
Niemiec

WEF Nutrient Removal and Recovery 2018 Conference

Company

Veolia

Beijing University of Technology
Centrisys/CNP

Northeastern University

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Alan Plummer Associates
Sanitation Districts of LA County
Charlotte Water

University of Michigan

Ostara Nutrient Recovery Technologies In

City of Raleigh

Hazen & Sawyer

Stantec

City of Austin

Premier Magnesia LLC

Town of Hillsborough

Aero-Mod Inc

Greenville Utilities Commission
Water Environment Federation
WesTech Engineering Inc

NC State Univ

Hampton Roads Sanitation District
YSI, A Xylem Brand

JVA, Inc

Philadelphia Water Department
Du Pont

Hampton Roads Sanitation District
Brown and Caldwell

Nuresys

Schwing Bioset, Inc.

NC State Univ

Oro Loma Sanitary District

City of Austin

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
MWRD

Hach Company

Brown and Caldwell

NC State Univ

RK&K

Veolia North America

Hampton Roads Sanitation District
Environmental Protection Agency
CDM Smith

Aeromod

Gray & Osborne Inc

Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission

Virginia Tech & HRSD

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
VCS Denmark

Hazen & Sawyer

Final Networking List

Address

30 rue Madeleine Vionnet
Pingleyuan 100

9586 58th PI

360 Huntington Ave

4001 Weston Pkwy

7208 Brice Knoll Lane #A109
24501 South Figueroa Street
5100 Brookshire Blvd

1351 Beal Ave

1199 West Pender Street
PO Box 590

6640 Akers Mill Rd Se
1560 Broadway Suite 1800
2210 SFM973

13325 Kingman Dr

2806 Mebane Ln

1819 Erickson Street

PO Box 1847

601 Wythe St

3665 S West Temple

619 Kirby St.

340 N Snead St

1725 Brannum Lane

4125 Moss Creek Dr

1101 Market St Ste 200
2515 Laurel St

4201 Powhatan, Ave

309 E Morehead St Ste 160
Hoekstraat 3

350 Smc Dr

601 Wythe St

2655 Grant Avenue

2210 SFM973

4001 Weston Parkway
6450 York St

5600 Lindbergh Drive
3216 Daingerfield Dr

601 Wythe St

700 East Pratt St

7920 Dover Shores Ave
2365 Iron Point Rd Ste 300
1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW
75 State St Ste 701

2719 N 76th Street

701 Dexter Ave N Ste 200
14501 Sweitzer Lane

2424 Runners Way

4001 Weston Pkwy
Vandvaerksvej 7

4000 Hollywood Blvd Ste 750N

City
Aubervilliers
Beijing City
Kenosha
Boston
Cary
Charlotte
Carson
Charlotte
Ann Arbor
Vancouver
Raleigh
Atlanta
Denver
Austin
Austin
Durham
Manhattan
Greenville
Alexandria
Salt Lake City
Raleigh
Ashland
Yellow Springs
Fort Collins
Philadelphia
Beaumont
Norfolk
Charlotte
Deerlijk
Somerset
Raleigh

San Lorenzo
Austin

Cary
Denver
Loveland
Raleigh
Quantico
Baltimore
Las Vegas
Folsom
Washington
Boston
Mesa
Seattle
Laurel
Virginia Beach
Cary
Odense
Hollywood

State

Wi
MA
NC
NC
CA
NC
Mi
BC
NC
GA
Co
TX
TX
NC
KS
NC
VA
uT
NC
VA
OH
CO
PA
TX
VA
NC
Wi
Wi
NC
CA
TX
NC
CoO
Cco
NC
VA
MD
NV
CA
DC
MA
AZ
WA
MD
VA
NC

FL

Country
France
China

Canada

Denmark

June 18-21,2018

Postal Code
93300
100124
53144-7805
02115-5000
27513-2317
28269
90745
28216-3371
48109-2138
V6E 2R1
27602-0590
30339
80202
78725
78729-4908
27703-7968
66503
27835-1847
22314-1994
84115-4409
27606
23005
45387-1107
80526-3566
19107-2903
77702
23508
28202-2325
854000000
54025-9050
22134
94580
78725
27513
80229-7407
80538
27616-8902
22134
21202
89128-6743
95630-8712
20004-2403
02109-1940
85207
98109-4349
20707
23454-1221
27513-2317
5000
33021-6752



Raleigh, North Carolina

First Name M.L.

Thomas M
Joanne

Kirsten

Patrick

Brandon M
Stephen

Fausto

Brian

Gregory J
Benjamin
Marshall

Chris

Greg

Michael

Weihua

Haywood

Sergio

Paul

Eric

Jennifer
Giovanna

Dallas

Amit

Jeff

Kathryn

Dongqi

Gary

Patrick

Christine H
Gayathri

Tanja

Roderick

Anita

Jed

Pusker

John

Matthew

Ryan

Laura

Joseph w
Adrian

Paul

Andrew

Matthew

Bikram

Mary E
Daniel

Sandeep

Mike

Peter

Last Name
Nogaj
Norris
Oakes
O'Donnell
Olson

Opot

Ortiz
Owsenek
Pace
Packard
Palm
Parisher
Parks
Parsons
Peng
Phthisic
Pino-Jelcic
Pitt

Polli

Port Picarella
Portiolli
Powell
Pramanik
Prevatt
Printz

Qin
Rabalais
Radabaugh
Radke

Ram Mohan
Rauch-Williams
Reardon
Reed
Reemsnyder
Regmi

Reid
Reusswig
Riddle
Rodriguez-Gonzalez
Rohrbacher
Romero
Roots
Rupprecht
Rushing
Sabherwal
Sadler
Salabaj
Sathyamoorthy
Saunders
Schauer

WEF Nutrient Removal and Recovery 2018 Conference

Company

Cardno Inc.

Prosper Technologies LLC
Expierent

INVENT Environmental Technologies, Inc.
Evoqua Water Technologies

LA Sanitation

NC State Univ

Upper Occoquan Service Authority
Hazen & Sawyer

US Environmental Protection Agency
WesTech Engineering Inc

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
World Water Works Inc

Hampton Roads Sanitation District
Suez NA

Lower Neuse River Basin Asso.
Evoqua Water Technologies
Hazen & Sawyer

North Carolina State University
NC AWWA-WEA

North Carolina State University
City of Grand Island

The Water Research Foundation
Pima County Regional Wastewater
Hampton Roads Sanitation District
MWRD of Greater Chicago
Jones|Carter

Dewberry Engineers

The Water Research Foundation
Gwinnett County Dept of Water Resources
Carollo Engineers

Carollo Engineers

NC Division of Water Infrastructure
ASA Analytics

Brown and Caldwell

Reid Engineering Company Inc
PG Environmental

Landia, Inc.

University of South Florida

Hazen & Sawyer

Jacobs

Northwestern University

Premier Magnesia

NC DEQ

Black & Veatch

Hazen & Sawyer

MWRDGC

Black & Veatch Corporation

Water Guard, Inc

Clean Water Services, OR

Final Networking List

Address

380 Park Place Boulevard Suite 300
19 Morris Ave

601 Wythe St

8 Ridgeview Rd

2607 N Grandview Blvd Ste 130
1149 South Broadway

601 Wythe St

14631 Compton Rd

100 First St

MC-8725F

3665 S West Temple

4001 Weston Pkwy

4000 SW 113th Street

300 Ron Springs Dr

2421 Production Dr Ste 102

PO Box 1410

2607 N Grandview Blvd Ste 130
201 Mission Street

1911 McDonald Ln

3725 National Drive, Suite 217
6420 Day Brooke Circle

PO Box 1968

1199 N Fairfax St Ste 900

7101 N Casa Grande Hwy

1434 Air Rail Ave

6001 W Pershing rd

6330 West Loop South Suite 150
990 S Broadway Ste 400

1199 N Fairfax St Ste 900

684 Winder Highway

390 Interlocken Cres Ste 800
418 Lakeshore Dr

1633 Msc

2325 Parklawn Dr Ste |

1600 Duke ST, Suite 310

1210 Princess Anne St

14826 Basingstoke Loop

111 Triangle Trade Dr

4202 E. Fowler Avenue, ENB 118
735 Johnnie Dodds Blvd

5920 Avelon Valley Dr Apt 821
2145 Sheridan Road, Tech A240
1735 E Cason St # 371

512 N Salisbury St

50 Hurt Plz SE Ste 1150

4011 Westchase Blvd Ste 500
217 E Monterey Ave

2999 Oak Rd Ste 490

PO Box 2226

2550 SW Hillsboro Highway

City
Clearwater
Brooklyn
Frederick
Wilton
Waukesha
Los Angeles
Raleigh
Centreville
Rockville
Washington
Salt Lake City
Cary
Oklahoma City
Williamsburg
Indianapolis
Clayton
Waukesha
San Francisco
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Grand Island
Alexandria
Tucson
Virginia Beach
Cicero
Houston
Denver
Alexandria
Lawrenceville
Broomfield
Lake Mary
Raleigh
Waukesha
Alexandria
Fredericksburg
Centreville
Cary

Tampa
Mount Pleasant
Charlotte
Evanston
Pittsburgh
Raleigh
Atlanta
Raleigh
Schaumburg
Walnut Creek
Wilson
Hillsboro

State
FL
NY
MD
NY
Wi
CA
NC
VA
MD
DC
uTt
NC
OK
VA
IN
NC
Wi
CA
NC
NC
NC
NE
VA
AZ
VA
IL
TX
CcO
VA
GA
CO
FL
NC
Wi
VA
VA
VA
NC
FL
SC
NC
IL
PA
NC
GA
NC
IL
CA
NC
OR

Country

June 18-21,2018

Postal Code
33759
11205
21702
12831-1251
53188-1690
90015
22134
20121-2506
20851
20460-0001
84115-4409
27513-2317
73173
23185-6052
46241-4930
27528-1410
53188
94105
27608-2115
27612
27606
68802-1968
22314-1445
85743-8618
23455-3002
60804
77401
80209-4275
22314-1445
30045-5012
80021-8053
32746-3441
27699-0001
53186-2937
22314
22401-3736
20120-3103
27513-3184
33620
29464
28277-4578
60208
15203
27604-1170
30303-2958
27607-3949
60193-4726
94597-2061
27894-2226
97123



Raleigh, North Carolina

First Name M.l. Last Name

John Seaman
Payal Shah

Robert Sharp
Andrew Shaw

David Shellenbarger
Paul Shriner

Cole M Sigmon
Kelly R Smith

Rob Smith

Varun Srinivasan
Laura St.Pierre
Troy Stinson

Alan Stone

Ted R  Stover
Andrew Strehler
Frederick Stroud
Belinda Sturm

Tobin Synatschk
Menachem Tabanpour
Edris Taher
Manuel Talledo-Garcia
Wade Tanner
Svetlana Y Taylor
Ronald L  Taylor
Glenn Thesing
Thomas Thorson
John Tillotson
Eitan Tsabari

Art Umble

KC Upendrakumar
Nerea Uri

Lexi Valenti

Tim Van Winckel
Peter Vanrolleghem
Uma Sankar S  Vempati
Melanie Verke
Sudhakar Viswanathan
Ralph Wagner
Brett Wagner
Kristin Waller

David Wankmuller
Chuck Wanstrom
Robert Warden
Timothy Ware

Arren Washington
Stephan Wasielewski
lan Watson
Stuart Waugh
Grant Weaver

Joe Weaver

WEF Nutrient Removal and Recovery 2018 Conference

Company

Heyward Incorporated

Xylem Inc

Manhattan College/Hazen and Sawyer
Black & Veatch

City of Gastonia

EPA

City of Boulder

American Bottoms Treatment Plant
YSI, A Xylem Brand

Northeastern University

YSI, A Xylem Brand

Strand Associates

Hazen & Sawyer

The Stover Group

King County

CDM Smith

University of Kansas

Jones and Carter Inc
Centrisys/CNP

Environmental Opertating Solution
Oro Loma Sanitary District

Reid Engineering Company, Inc.
Current

Hazen & Sawyer

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Clean Water Services

Microbe Detectives

City of Omaha

Stantec

Veolia North America

VCS

Entex Technologies Inc

Ghent University

Modeleau Universite Laval

I1ISG

Metro Wastewater Reclamation District
Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Microbe Detectives LLC

University of Michigan

OBG

Hazen & Sawyer

Schwing Bioset, Inc.

Garver

Arcadis

Phillips 66

University of Stuttgart

USP Technologies

Center for Clean Water Technology, SBU
CleanWaterOps

NC State Univ

Final Networking List

Address

10146 W. Broad St

9333 N 49th St

3825 Corlear Ave Rm 309
4400 Post Oak Pkwy Ste 1200
PO Box 1748

1301 Constitution Ave

4049 N 75th St

1 American Bottom Rd

1725 Brannum Lane

43 N Main St

1725 Brannum Lane

910 W Wingra Dr

4011 Westchase Blvd Ste 500
3602 N Star Dr

4005 142nd Ave SE

5400 Glenwood Ave Ste 400
1530 W 15th St Rm 2150
3903 Lakehill Park Ct

9586 58th PI

PO Box 2226

2655 Grant Avenue

1210 Princess Anne Street
1607 W Farwell Ave

4011 Westchase Blvd Ste 500
4001 Weston Pkwy

2550 SW Hillsboro Highway
935 Curtis Ave Suite 5

5600 S 10th St

1560 Broadway Ste 1800

101 W Washington St Ste 1400E
Vandvaerksvej 7

400 Silver Cedar Ct Ste 200
1768 Hobart St NW

1065 Avenue De La Médecine
7900 International Drive

51 Baseline Rd

4001 Weston Parkway

1807 Golden Pond Ln

1427 Broadway St Apt 2

4201 Mitchellville Rd Ste 500
4011 Westchase Blvd Ste 500
350 Smc Dr

12126 Riviera Pl

3109 W Dr Mik Blvd Ste 350
HWY 60 & 123

Bandtaele 2

824 La Tierra Dr

113 Challenger HI

358 Chestnut Hill Ave

601 Wythe St

City

Glen Allen
Milwaukee
Bronx
Houston
Gastonia
Washington
Boulder
Sauget
Yellow Springs
Natick
Yellow Springs
Madison
Raleigh
Stillwater
Bellevue
Raleigh
Lawrence
Sugar Land
Kenosha
New York
San Lorenzo
Fredericksburg
Chicago
Raleigh
Cary
Hillsboro
Downers Grove
Omaha
Denver
Indianapolis
Odense
Chapel Hill
Washington
Québec City
Minneapolis
Brighton
Cary
Wheaton
Ann Arbor
Bowie
Raleigh
Somerset
Farmington
Tampa
Bartlesville
Stuttgart
San Marcos
Stony Brook
Boston
Raleigh

State
VA
Wi
NY
TX
NC
DC
CO
IL
OH
MA
OH
Wi
NC
OK
WA
NC
KS
TX
Wi
NY
CA
VA
IL
NC
NC
OR
IL
NE
CO
IN

NC
DC
QC
MN
CoO
NC
IL
Mi
MD
NC
Wi
AR
FL
OK

CA
NY
MA
NC

Country

Denmark

Canada

Germany

June 18-21,2018

Postal Code
23060
53223-1472
10463-2368
77027-3429
28053-1748
20460-0001
80301-4511
62201-1075
45387-1107
01760
45387-1107
53715-1943
27607-3949
74075-2512
98006-1547
27612-3228
66045-7608
77498-7445
53144-7805
11171
94580
22401
60626
27607-3949
27513-2317
97123
60515
68107
80202-5112
46204-3419
5000
27514-1585
20009-2908
G1V 0A6
55425
80603
27513
60189
48105-3227
20716-3165
27607-3949
54025-9050
72730-2712
33607-6208
74003
70569
92078-4613
11794-0001
02135
22134



Raleigh, North Carolina

First Name M.L.

Orren

Eugene R
Tyler

James
Christopher A.
Doug

Layla

Bryen

Paul

Xiaofan

Phill H
Shinichi

Thor

Phil

Huiping

Kai

Hong

Renzun

Hong

Xiaoyu

Cecile

Adam

Last Name
West
Wharton
Williams
Willson
Wilson
Wise
Wofford
Woo

Wood

Xu

Yi
Yoshikawa
Young
Zahreddine
Zeng
Zhang
Zhao

Zhao

Zhao
Zheng

Zhi
Zimmerman

WEF Nutrient Removal and Recovery 2018 Conference
Final Networking List

Address
51 Baseline Rd

Company
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District

Loudoun Water

NC State Univ

Suez - Advanced Solutions
Hampton Roads Sanitation District
City of Charlotte

World Water Works Inc

Ovivo USA, LLC

Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.

University of South Florida
Hazen & Sawyer

Hitachi,Ltd.

GHD

US EPA (4305T)

Beijing University of Technology
Baswood

Kruger (Veolia Water Technologies)
Lamar Univerisity

Veolia Water Technology
University of British Columbia
NC State Univ

Reid Engineering Company

44961 Loudon Water Way

601 Wythe St

4165 Rivermont Dr

705 Westover Ave

4222 Westmont Drive

4000 SW 113th Street

2404 Rutland Drive

2925 Briarpark Dr.

5125 Palm Spgs Blvd Unit 10308
4035 Ridge Top Rd Ste 400

5-2 Higashi-lkebkuro 4-Chome, Toshima-ku
16701 Melford Blvd Ste 330
1201 Constitution Ave NW
Chaoyang District Pingleyuan 100 Beijing
28915 Yaupon Trace Dr

4001 Weston Pkwy

1814 Whirlaway Ct.

2436 Lullwater drive

422 Richards Street Unit 170
601 Wythe St

28 Jordan Ln

City
Brighton
Ashburn
Quantico
Evans
Norfolk
Charlotte
Oklahoma City
Austin
Houston
Tampa
Fairfax
Tokyo
Bowie
Washington
Beijing

Katy

Cary

Cary
Raleigh
Vancouver
Raleigh
Fredericksburg

State
CO
VA
VA
GA
VA
NC
OK
TX
TX
FL
VA

MD
DC

TX
NC
NC
NC
BC
NC
VA

Country

Japan

China

Canada

June 18-21,2018

Postal Code
80603-5749
20147-6107
22134
30809-4864
23507-1622
28217
73173-8322
78758
77042-3746
33647-5017
22030-7408
170-8466
20715-4377
20460-0006
100124
77494-1903
27513-2317
27519
27606
V6S2L2
22134
22405-1783



